

Misc-171/2022
C.I.S.No.223/2022

No. 04 Dated. 13.03.2023

To 12.04.2023 for S/R and app.

D/C. By me.
Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna