

Misc. 171/22

06  
17/05/23

To date of fixed for W/O of affidavit.  
Hearings filed on behalf of  
bondholders.

O.P. filed a petition praying  
date for W/O of affidavit on the  
ground stated above in.

copy of served to the opposite  
other side objection raised.

The petition is considered  
and - - - - - as LC in dispute.

To 16/06/23 for W/O of affidavit of  
asset & liabilities as LC in dispute.

A. C. J. M.  
KALNA