

Misc-171-2022-R-223-2022

Order no.04

02/09/2023

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing.

Petitioner files Written chief as pw-1 through Ld. Adv.

PW-1 Anusua Mukherjee is tendered in full and discharged.

Fix 15/09/2023 for ex-parte argument.

D. Mukherjee  
ACJM Court, Kalna