

Misc-171-2022-R-223-2022

Order no.06

20/11/2023

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing and report.

Petitioner files a petition through Ld. Adv
praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

No report has been received as yet.

BC-II to comply the order dated 15/09/2023.

Fix 06/01/2024 for ex-parte hearing and report.

D. Mukherjee
ACJM Court, Kalna