

Misc-171-2022-R-223-2022

Order no.17

26/11/2024

Today is fixed for argument in ex-parte.

Both parties are present by hazirahs through Ld. Advs separately.

Argument heard in full.

Fix 05/12/2024 for order

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna